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InvoiceGeorgia FBLA
3316-A South Cobb Drive
Suite #229
Smyrna, GA 30080

To:
Savannah High School
400 Pennsylvania Avenue
Savannah, GA 31404

2022 Region Leadership Conference - High School
Registration #29112

Attendees
ID Attendee Type Rate Total

1

Barnes, Jada $20.00
505347 Member $20.00
Grade 10
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3280923

Competitions Public Service Announcement (Georgia) (Team 659015)

2

Dixon, Tranaja $20.00
505346 Member $20.00
Grade 12
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3301278

Competitions Electronic Career Portfolio (Georgia)

3

Hough, Maria $20.00
505342 Member $20.00
Grade 10
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3270698

Competitions Business Communication (Georgia)

4

Lawrence, Oudrea $20.00
505345 Member $20.00
Grade 12
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3254220

Competitions Human Resource Management (Georgia)

5

Reese, Lakita $20.00
504514 Adviser $20.00
Grade N/A
Email lakita.reese@sccpss.com
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

1847182

Who is the primary adviser
with this registration?

Selected

6

Sevilla, Job $25.00
505355 Member $20.00
Grade 10
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3270711

Competitions Job Interview (Georgia) $5.00
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Attendees
ID Attendee Type Rate Total

7

Williams, Zakirya $20.00
505350 Member $20.00
Grade 10
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3270713

Competitions Public Service Announcement (Georgia) (Team 659015)

8

Zamora, Daniel $20.00
505344 Member $20.00
Grade 10
my.FBLA Member Record
Number

3301461

Competitions Personal Finance (Georgia)
Attendee Total $165.00

Additional Info
Question Answer
Who is the primary adviser with this registration? Reese, Lakita [504514]
Please enter cell phone for adviser (not school #) 478-697-0236

Statistics
Attendee Type Total
Member 7
Adviser 1

Competitions
Name Rate

Georgia
1 Business Communication (Georgia)

- Hough, Maria
2 Electronic Career Portfolio (Georgia)

- Dixon, Tranaja
3 Human Resource Management (Georgia)

- Lawrence, Oudrea
4 Job Interview (Georgia)

- Sevilla, Job
5 Personal Finance (Georgia)

- Zamora, Daniel
6 Public Service Announcement (Georgia)

- Team 659015
Barnes, Jada
Williams, Zakirya

Non-Attendee Entry Total $0.00

Store Orders
Qty Item Unit Total

None
Orders Total $0.00

Grand Total $165.00

Instructions
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Please mail invoice with payment to the above address. Payment is must be RECEIVED no later than December 31 to
avoid a $25 late payment penalty. Since your school will be closed on December 31, please make sure the check is
mailed before you leave for break.


